Power Metal Fixed Resistors
1W, 5%
Page <1> 05/09/11  V1.1
Type Designation:
(EX.)

Marking:
Resistor:
Resistors shall be marked with colour coding
Colours shall be in accordance with JIS C 0802
MCPMR Marker (Red point)
1st Significant figure
2nd Significant figure
Multiplier
Tolerance
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Resistor, Axial, Xsmall, 4R7, 5%, 1W MCPMR01TJ047JA50
Resistor, Axial, Xsmall, 10R, 5%, 1W MCPMR01TJ0100A50
Resistor, Axial, Xsmall, 39R, 5%, 1W MCPMR01TJ0390A50
Resistor, Axial, Xsmall, 47R, 5%, 1W MCPMR01TJ0470A50
Resistor, Axial, Xsmall, 1K5, 5%, 1W MCPMR01TJ0152A50
Resistor, Axial, Xsmall, 3K3, 5%, 1W MCPMR01TJ0332A50
Resistor, Axial, Xsmall, 15K, 5%, 1W MCPMR01TJ0153A50
Resistor, Axial, Xsmall, 18K, 5%, 1W MCPMR01TJ0183A50
Resistor, Axial, Xsmall, 56K, 5%, 1W MCPMR01TJ0563A50
Resistor, Axial, Xsmall, 100K 5%, 1W MCPMR01TJ0104A50
Resistor, Axial, Xsmall, 120K 5%, 1W MCPMR01TJ0124A50
Resistor, Axial, Xsmall, 150K 5%, 1W MCPMR01TJ0154A50
Resistor, Axial, Xsmall, 470K 5%, 1W MCPMR01TJ0474A50
Resistor, Axial, Xsmall, 680K 5%, 1W MCPMR01TJ0684A50
Power Metal Fixed Resistors
1W, 5%
Page <6> 05/09/11  V1.1